
Company Email
Buckeye Elm Contracting brandonm@buckeye-elm.com
Buckeye Elm Contracting joelm@buckeye-elm.com

ERC Environmental Remediation info@ercontractor.com
U.S.T. Environmental Contractor, Inc. dorvets@ust-env.com

2-J Supply Company robs@2-jsupply.com
5-Star Heating and Cooling, Inc. mic.mohler@pickheat.com

A. C. Plumbing, Inc. support@acplumbingservice.com
AAA Wastewater Bob.Gray@aaawastewater.com

Abel Building Systems eruffin@abelbuildingsystems.com
Advanced Restoration Contractors, Inc. lori@advancedrestco.com

Advanced Structural LLC jperson@fuse.net
Air Duct Cleaning Co. info@airduct-cleaning.com

Allen Refrigeration jessica@allenrefrigeration.com
ALLIED OTT EQUIPMENT robert@alliedott.com

AMA Services, LLC andrea@amaservicesllc.com
Apex Mechanical epatterson@apexmechanical.us

Apex Mechanical Systems Inc. apex.mechanical@sbcglobal.net
Apex Painting & Wallcoverings apxrob@gmail.com
Applied Mechanical Systems wdear@appliedmechanicalsys.com

Architectural Louvers jcarr@archlouvers.com
Architectural Reclamation archrec-ss@sbcglobal.net

Architectural Resources arc0101@aol.com
Arcon Builders AlecShellabarger@arconbuilders.com

Associated Builders and Contractors, Inc. john@ovabc.org
Associated Hydro Excavating Inc. Mick@associatedhydro.com

ASW Pipeline mritts@aswpipeline.com
ATCS srisner@atcs-inc.com

ATMOS360, INC. iwilliams@atmos360.com

Automated Solutions Group, LTD kip.gibson@asgcontrols.com
Barge Design Solutions chris.brown@bargedesign.com

Becker Construction, Inc. joed.bci525@gmail.com
Belgray, Inc. kipp@belgrayinc.com

Best Plumbing Specialists Inc. mbaugher@bestplumbingonline.com
Bid Ocean, Inc. rapunzel@bidocean.com

Big "K" Excavating kestruck@aol.com
Bilbrey Construction Inc. marty@bilbrey-construction.com

Brian Bros. Painting & Restoration kosborne@brianbrospainting.com
Brumbaugh Construction chris@brumbaughconstruction.com

Brumbaugh Construction, Inc. jason@brumbaughconstruction.com
Brumbaugh Construction, Inc. kent@brumbaughconstruction.com

C G Construction & Utilities undergroundmancg@bizwoh.rr.com
C&N Contractors, Inc. bsule@cn-contractors.com



Calvary Contracting john.moon@calvarycontracting.com
Calvin Electric, LLC tcox@calvinelectricllc.com

Central Insulation Systems salesadmin@centralinsulation.com
Central Insulation Systems, Inc. kconn@centralinsulation.com

Champion Cleaning Specialists, Inc. (CCSI) jon@championcleaning.net
Charles S. Jergens Construction hdaveearl@aol.com
CHW Mechanical Services, LLC scott@chwmechanical.com
CHW Mechanical Services, LLC kreed@chwmechanical.com
CHW Mechanical Services, LLC rodney@chwmechanical.com

Cincinnati Commercial Contracting, LLC cchandler@cincigroup.com

ClemCorp contacts@clemonsconstructionco.com
COLLINS EQUIPMENT Corp bmorgan@collinsequip.com

Cotterman Roofing jplattner@cottermanroofing.com

Crescent Electric Supply Co. bryan.fulton@cesco.com

D Treds thomas.burt@gsa.gov
D. C. Heating, Cooling & Plumbing LLC dcheatingcooling@gmail.com

Dayton Air Conditioning & Heating dacahc@aol.com
Dayton Precision Testing ted@daytonprecision.com

DeBra-Kuempel blemmons@dkemcor.com
DFS Diversified Facility Solutions mrobinson@dfscincy.com

Double Jay Construction Lee@doublejayinc.com
Dugan & Meyers Construction Co. sklinker@dugan-meyers.com

E. Lee Construction Inc. tami@eleeconstruction.com
EES Facility Services jobryan1@eesfacilityservices.com

Elford Inc. mfitzpatrick@elford.com

Empat Manufacturing jtrimai@comcast.net
Energy Optimizers, USA bkenley@energyoptusa.com

Evans Electric Co. tlc@evanselectric.net
Extreme's Heating & Air info@extremeheating.com

Florock kim.ruglio@florock.net
Frebco Industrial Piping, Inc. wregelski@frebco.com

Frye Mechanical, Inc. wchapman@fryemechanical.com
Gaines Mechanical aedgington@gainesmechanical.com

Gasoline Equipment Service Company matt@gasequip.net
Geograph Industries mikefreudiger@geograph-ind.com

Green Systems Leasing. LLC dlongrich@msn.com
HARRY GRAU & SONS darylg@harrygrauandsons.com

HGC Construction bbromback@hgcconstruction.com
Honeywell Building Solutions, Dayton dougwehmeyer@honeywell.com

INIT Innovations in Transportation, Inc. sales@initusa.com



Interstate Wire sales@interstatewire.com
J & J Environmental, Inc. dba Tele-Vac Josh@tele-vac.com

J.T. Lohrer Construction jmlohrer@gmail.com
K&K Petroleum Maintenance kevin@kkpetro.com

Kirkwood Heating & Cooling, Inc. suz-kirkwood@hotmail.com
Komar Industries Inc. ssmith@komarindustries.com

Korrect Plumbing dean@korrectplumbing.com
Mansfield Service Partners shane.meyers@mansfield.energy

Musicks Service Station Maintenance, Inc nmartinmssm@hotmail.com

Northpointe Property Management LLC anikomarcy@northpointemanagement.com

Oberer Thompson Company bharshbarger@gdcg.com
Oscar W. Larson Co choffer@larsonco.com

Patriot Engineering and Environmental, Inc. dayadmin@patrioteng.com
Petroleum Services Plus petserpl@outlook.com

PL Mechanical, LLC info@plmechanical.com
PSC Crane & Rigging jeff.martin@pscind.com

R. L. Fender Construction Co., Inc. jschimpf@rlfender.com
REFUEL ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES SCOCONIS@REFUEL.COM

Reliable Construction jkoogler@reliacon.com
Reliable Construction rhillard@reliacon.com

Roby Services, Ltd msledge@Robysupply.com
S.M. Miller Construction CO, INC GINA@GOSMMCO.COM

Salinas Industries Inc. salinasindustries@yahoo.com
Scherzinger Drilling josh@scherzingerdrilling.com

Shook Construction Co. bwhistler@shookconstruction.com
Signature Concrete Inc. janders@signature-concrete.com

Stoermer-Anderson, Inc. tes@stoermer-anderson.com
Stryver Manufacturing Inc bruce.j.flora@stryver.com

Superior Petroleum rchaffinpetro@aol.com
Superior Mechanical Services Inc jhughes@superiormech.com
Sureshot Directional Boring, Inc. customerservice@sureshotboring.com

Tank Integrity Services OBE@TANKINTEGRITY.com
Tanknology UST Environmental Compliance emartin@tanknology.com

Thermo Asphalt Repair Inc. dba Tar Inc. debbie@tardayton.com

Trisco Systems justin_walter@triscosystems.com

Venture One Construction Inc. gfa@v1cinc.com
W. C. Jones Asphalt Paving Co. leo.lucas1@wcjonesasphalt.com
Wagner Industrial Electric, Inc. rnewlin@live.com


